Technical datesheet
50466-141
April 2016 Magnetic level switch
Alarm / Magnetic level switch
ANV TYPE …
SUMMARY
Characteristics, use, principle, Parameters for selection of
construction Page 2

copyright information
GENERAL CODIFICATION
ANV Level alarm vertical mounting
I T-I- Top version Stainless steel case housing
I CF-I- Forged chamber
I CM-I- Machined welded chamber
I I CP Piston emitter (for switch functionning with)
I I I SS Stainless Steel chamber
I I I I + + + Nominal pressure of connection (16, 20)
I I I I I C7 Top construction  (PN16 DN100)
I I I I I CF0 Bottom-side construction 1’’ SW
I I I I I I M.. Float or displacer code (x Nb of displacer) (page3)
I I I I I I I H.. Housing code (page 2)
I I I I I I I I S14 Contact type R6674-R8 (page 2)
I I I I I I I I I D.. Documents Code
 ▼  ▼  ▼  ▼   ▼  ▼  ▼  ▼  ▼  ▼
--- --- -- -- --- --- --- --- --- ---
PRESET PRODUCT CODE TYPESOF MARKING  DIAGRAM
ANV-CF-I-CP-SS-CF0-M3-H_ _-S14-Z0 level at  40mm  ANVCFI   50466-134
ANV-CM-I-CP-SS-CF0-M3-H_ _-S14-Z0 level at 70mm  ANVCMI   50466-135
ANV-T-I-CP-SS-16-C7-M3-H_ _-S14-level to be specified  ANVTIF-xxxx   50466-137
ANV-T-I-CP-SS-16-C7-M3-H5-H_ _-S14x2 levels to be specified  ANVTIF-xxxx/xxx  50466-138
ANV-T-I-CP-SS-16-C7-M11x1-H5-H_ _-S14x1 High or low level  ANVTI1M -H ou L  50466-140
ANV-T-I-CP-SS-16-C7-M11x2-H5-H_ _-S14x2 H/L level  ANVTI2M -H/L  50466-139
ANV-T-I-CP-SS-16-C7-M11x2-H5-H_ _-S14x2 H/HH level  ANVTI2M -H/HH     ‘’
ANV-T-I-CP-SS-16-C7-M11x2-H5-H_ _-S14x2 L/LL level  ANVTI2M -L/LL     ‘’
ANV-T-I-CP-SS-16-C7-M11x3-H5-H_ _-S14x3 H/L/LL level  ANVTI3H -H/ L/LL  50466-136
ANV-T-I-CP-SS-16-C7-M11x3-H5-H_ _-S14x3L/H/HH level  ANVTI3M -L/H/HH     ‘’
H_ _ : H10 ou H15
Level must be defined before order.
DOCUMENTS OPTIONS (on request)
D0 Material certificate 3-1.B (must be required before order)
D1 MR01-75 NACE compliance certificate
D2 Welding files (MOS+QMOS+Welder qualif.)
D3 Calculation note under CODAP (for machined welded chamber)
D6 Dye penetrant test for welds (Internal from Houdec Instrument)
D7 Dye penetrant test for welds (Certified Organism)
D8 10% radiography for buttwelds
D9 10% radiography for buttwelds
ESSENTIALS INFORMATIONS REQUIRED FOR PLACING AN ORDER
- Nature of the liquid to choose the compatible materials